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ROLL_NO
1320000324
3820000008
3220002740
2720000068
3220003108
1320000476
1820001582
1920000125
2220000024
2820000342
1820000472
3220000892
2320000033
2320000753
1820001412
3520000266
2920000096
2920000639
3820000121
2920000466
2320000062
2520000016
1520000025
2920000229
1320000071
3320000038
3220002565
2520000164
3220000008
2220000006
1320000139
1320000051
1820000096
2620000301
2920000431
3620000122
3220000889
2620000030
3220001122
3920000400
1820000869
2820000173
1420000181
1320000682
1820001613
4120000534
1320000341
3120000058
2520000308
1820001176
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284006987
284062379
284041195
284076329
284041681
284045504
284008765
284080769
284026788
284022913
284018715
284024797
284082954
284016120
284023533
284063845
284023230
284076750
284048215
284056313
284026068
284017930
284064634
284047460
284054895
284037110
284012425
284053425
284065030
284046549
284019072
284066537
284008135
284021089
284002641
284001030
284045809
284076573
284067742
284046798
284042282
284028033
284004893
284022588
284026310
284034116
284043063
284061113
284022516
284062266
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NAME
RAKESH RAVINDRA ZAMDE
AKSHAY TANAJI MORE
ASHWIN SIDDHODHAN GAWAI
MANISHA WALMIK PARWATE
BHAIRAVSING NARAYAN PATIL
SNEHAL SUBHASH YAWALE
VIKAS SHIVAJI KACHAVE
SNEHAL BHARAT PATIL
RITESH BASWARAJ MATKATTE
RUSHIKESH RATNAKAR KULKARNI
NISHA NARENDRA BHIDE
SANJAY NATHA MANE
SHUBHAM RAJKUMAR HUJARE
SHIVAM PRAKASH TALBAR
NISHA DIGAMBAR NAVLE
SUNITA UTTAM JADHAV
GAURAV SANTOSH KEDAR
SNEHAL KISHOR DESHMUKH
GANESH NAVNATH JOGDAND
JYOTI BALASAHEB KHEDKAR
NILAM TANAJI PATIL
ANUJA ANANT SARANGALE
NEHA JANARDAN BHURE
MAYURI BHALCHANDRA PATIL
SHIVANI SURESH PARALIKAR
AVANI VIKAS MOHITE
PRAMOD MADHAVRAO AHER
RAJESH KRUSHNA TALEKAR
CHETAN MOHAN JANAKI
SHIVAM BHAUSAHEB GAWALI
UMANG PRAFULLA DHAWADE
PUJA GOWARDHANRAO SELOKAR
DESHMANE SACHIN PARSHWANATH
YOGESH ANANT MOHITE
RITESH SHYAMSUNDAR PAWANKAR
DADASO RAGHUNATH KACHARE
SADANAND MOHAN CHAVAN
TUKARAM SHRIRANG LAD
SATISH NAMDEV BHARATE
SAGAR RAMESH GHOTEKAR
SIDDHARTH GAUTAM GAIKWAD
NARAYAN VITTHAL GADGE
SUSHANT MAHARUDRA GUJAR
OJASWI PANJABRAO MANWARE
DIPALI ASHOK GAWALI
DIKSHA MANOJ BHAWARE
ANUP HANUMANTRAO BORKAR
SANDIP PRABHAKARRAO PAITHANE
SHWETA SANTOSH JADHAV
VIKAS SANJAY GAWAI
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176
174
170
170
170
170
168
168
168
168
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
164
164
162
162
160
160
160
158
154
154
152
150
148
146
146
144
134
132
132
106
90
164
158
158
158
156
156
154
154
152
134
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3220001043
1320000289
3220000484
1820000555
2920000048
1120000110
1120000447
1720000335
2620000129
3220001158
1220000216
1920000059
3220000264
3120000173
1820000007
3220000660
2420000186
3620000147
2720000673
1620000202
1820001006
2120000256
2120000247
2720000508
3520000035
2320000339
2520000271
1120000198
1220000149
2720000835
2920000683
2420000718
2420000010
3220000012
2820000773
3820000107
3520000388
2920000150
3620000058
2320000070
3620000011
1320000478
3220000954
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284027785
284038978
284039788
284005380
284078406
284024573
284035655
284032927
284037364
284069844
284059885
284016073
284029638
284022363
284026133
284021038
284041818
284019518
284038259
284037195
284021768
284019293
284038410
284009882
284013539
284036586
284007654
284008596
284050903
284007425
284043525
284003381
284029276
284058834
284056485
284045738
284050323
284039901
284027834
284027604
284020962
284061986
284016730
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SACHIN BHAGWAN THORAT
PRABHAKAR AWACHIT HIWRALE
PRANJALI MADHAV GABHALE
DEVYANI ANAND MASRE
HARSHADA BAPU THAKUR
PRIYANKA SHIVNATH AMBEKAR
SUMEET MAHADEO PANDE
GANESH GOSAI MADAVI
ROHIT SHANKAR JADHAV
SNEHA NARAYAN GIRI
PALLAVI GHANSHYAM KHANDARE
AKSHAY SAMBHAJI WADILE
SUYASH POPAT VHANMANE
SANDHYA SAINAJI TALDE
KISHOR RADHAKISAN PHULE
PRASHANT ANANT GITTE
SADASHIV MAHADEV VANAVE
ANANTA SOPAN ZALTE
KISHOR NILKANTH CHOUDHARI
GANESH DILIP ASABE
SACHIN DHONDU BOBADE
MAYUR BHAUSAHEB PATIL
NIKHIL KAMLAKAR PATIL
KARUNA SHIVAJI SEVANKAR
PRATIKSHA DIPAK JADHAV
SNEHAL AVINASH THAKARE
TEJAL MOHAN MAYEKAR
PUJA GAUTAM MATE
AVINASH LAXMAN TATHE
DEWENDRA SOMDEORAO DORLIKAR
KUNAL DEVENDRA WAGH
PRAVIN BAPURAO RAUT
SAGAR PRAKASH MAHAMUNI
MOHAN RAMBHAU SHINDE
KISHOR SUBHASH GADHE
VAIBHAV JIVAN JAGTAP
VINAYAK RAMESH JADHAV
SAGAR SHANKAR RAYATE
PRATIKSHA KRISHNA JADHAV
SUSHANT LAXMAN PARPOLKAR
AISHWARYA SUNIL BAGAL
RUTUJA MOHANRAO DEV
SACHIN POPATRAO DESHMUKH
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90
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144
92
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158
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154
160
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146
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160
164
164
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162
158
158
158
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140
132
130
126
126
122
162
160
160
158
158
158
156
156
120



